

Agency - Dhamantay Kr. Singh

Ratiganj Rd. Bel Bigha Kote to Bel Bigha Dhamantay -

Singh House.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

111651 - Anesh - (NDB)

E.E.R.W.D. work Jhangabad. DIVISION

E. Madanpur

SUB-DIVISION

110-14555

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark Pillars —					
01 No. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 4450.00/each Rs					4450.00
(2) Reference Pillars —					
3 No. wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 2057.18/each Rs.					6172.00
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land —					
0.59 Hect, wide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 7573.34/Ha — Rs					44588.00
(4) Cutting of trees including — do —					
3 No. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs					1072.00
(5) Removal of Poles/electric — do —					
5 No. wide TMB P-2					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					1260.00
(6) Box cutting —					
72.50 m ² , wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 10396/m ² — Rs					7537.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of Embankment					
do					
43.50 m ² , vide TM3 P-4					
@ Rs 63.09/m ² — Rs					2741.00
(8) Const. of Embankment					
For 100 m Lead					
804.58 m ² , vide TM3 P-8					
@ Rs 177.64/m ² — Rs					142926.00
(9) Const. of Embankment					
For 1000 m Lead					
804.58 m ² , vide TM3 P-8					
@ Rs 261.09/m ² — Rs					210068.00
(10) Const. of Subgrade					
Earth Shoulder					
248.79 m ² , vide TM3 P-8					
@ Rs 264.63/m ² — Rs					65837.00
(11) Const. of Cr.S.D.					
239.79 m ² , vide TM3 P-6					
@ Rs 2743.57/m ² — Rs					657881.00
(12) Providing W.B.M Cur-111					
do					
202.50 m ² , vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 4104.32/m ² — Rs					831125.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Const. of PCC Pavement					
m ³ 30 — do —					
240.00 m ³ , vide TM3 P-7					
@ Rs 7180.49/m ³ — Rs					1723318200
(14) Providing & Fixing Logo					
of M-nessy Project —					
2 No, vide TM3 P-6					
@ Rs 11352.98/Each Rs					22706200
(15) c/w in excavation					
for Foundation —					
46.98 m ³ vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					18727200
(16) PCC m15 in open					
Foundation —					
8.55 m ³ , vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 6218.88/m ³ — Rs					53171200
(17) PCC m20 in sls —					
36.42 m ³ , vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 7166.85/m ³ — Rs					261017200
(18) Rcc Pipe MB for culvert —					
22.50 m, vide TM3 P-3					
@ Rs 3228.58/m — Rs					72643200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) 300 mm mang-kon bike					
do					
30.00 Rm, wide mang P-11					
@ R/L 1019.12/m					30574200
(20) Dismantling on C.C.					
1.20 m ² , wide mang P-2					
@ R/L 683.75/m ²					821200
(21) Dismantling on C.M.					
34.66 m ² , wide mang P-2					
@ R/L 319.41/m ²					11071200
(22) Removing up to 600 mm					
H.P. do					
15.00 Rm, wide mang P-2					
@ R/L 258.70/Rm					3881200
				R/L 4173586 = 00	
ALL 18 ft. G.S.T					75124500
1 ft. L.C.					41736000
S. Fee					84157000
					505072400
Less 3.51 ft. below					17728000
					487344400

Continuation

20-5-24
J.B.

20/5/24
A.E.